

Kulwinder Singh Vs. Pritpal Singh

CS-931-22

Present: Sh. Rajinder Singh, Advocate, counsel for plaintiff.

Suit received by way of entrustment. Report of Reader seen. It be registered. Let notice of it be given to the defendants for the date fixed. Dasti summons be also given, if requested.

Adjourned to 22.11.2022.

Dated: 10.10.2022

*Saurav, Stenographer*

(Akashdeep Singh Malwai)

CJJD, Sunam

UID No. PB00567