

CNR No: PBSGA00011492022

CIS No: CS/930/2022

KEHAR SINGH VS BALWINDER SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Rajinder Singh Advocate for the plaintiff.
Sh. CS Kaleka Advocate for the defendant.

Written statement not filed. On request of counsel for defendant to
come upon 13.02.2023 for filing written statement. Interim extended till next
date of hearing.

Date of Order: 21.11.2022

Anshul Stenographer

(Lovejinder Kaur)

Civil Judge (Junior Division)

Sunam, UID NO . PB00437